
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 

No. 
77 
79 
27 
7 

44 
55 
39 
10 
16 
4 

15 
8 

14 
94 

Class 
GP 
PRO 
PRO 
GP 
GP 
GP 
GP 
GP 
PRO 
PRO 

PRO 
PRO 
GP 
PRO 

Name 
LUCA MILANI 
FLAVIO LISBOA 
GUSTAVO FRIGOTTO 
ADRIANO AMARAL 
K.MACHADO 
M.Ramaciotti/a mello 
M.Rodriguez/e.serrato 
ROBERTO MILANI 
YURIK CARVALHO 
L.SANTOS/m.Biriba 

CAITO VIANNA 
MARCO GARCIA 
GUSTAVO TRUNCI 
GUSTAVO KIRYLA 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
16 
15 

11 
10 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
24:15.464 
24:16.089 
24:17.333 
24:25.370 
24:25.518 
25:04.018 
25:08.755 
24:16.287 
20:27.575 
19:30.503 

15:47.794 
14:35.836 
2:50.134 
2:50.444 

Diff 

0.625 
1.869 
9.906 

10.054 
48.554 
53.291 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
5 Laps 

9 Laps 
10 Laps 
18 Laps 
18 Laps 

Gap 

0.625 
1.244 
8.037 
0.148 

38.500 
4.737 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 
0.310 

Best Tm 
58.172 
58.643 
58.648 
59.313 
58.908 

1:01.886 
1:02.356 
1:02.039 

58.856 
58.523 

59.649 
59.321 

1:01.419 
1:02.267 

In Lap 
17 
15 
13 
11 
17 
10 
10 
13 
14 
11 

9 
3 
2 
2 

Patrocinio 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.625 

Avg. Speed 

182,787 

Best Lap Tm 

58.172 

Best Speed 

228,667 

Best Lap by 

77 - LUCA MILANI 
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2014 
SPRINT RACE 

1a PROVA - SPRINT RACE 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:01:48 

AUT INT RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

09/11/2014 08:55 

8a ETAPA  METROPOLITANO CURITIBA
8a ETAPA SPYDER RACE
7a ETAPA SPRINT RACE                           DIVULGADO AS:  ___  :  ___


